
 

 

 
Keystone@Crossing/82nd&Dean/Castleton 

 
Seasons 52   
8650 Keystone Crossing, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Maggiano's Little Italy   
3550 E 86th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Sullivan's Steakhouse   
3316 E 86th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
The Cheesecake Factory   
8701 Keystone Xing, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Cafe Patachou   
8691 River Crossing Blvd, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Ruth's Cafe   
3443 E 86th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Late Harvest Kitchen   
8605 River Crossing, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Benihana   
8830 Keystone Xing, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
P.F. Chang's China Bistro   
8601 Keystone Xing, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
 
Drake's   
3740 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Fleming's Prime Steakhouse & Wine Bar   
8487 Union Chapel Rd, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
BD's Mongolian BBQ   
3838 E. 82nd St., Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Joe's Crab Shack   
8250 Dean Rd, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
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Napolese   
8702 Keystone Crossing, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Champps Americana   
8711 River Crossing Blvd, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Shapiro's Delicatessen   
8702 Keystone Crossing, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
First Watch   
3309 E 86th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Le Peep   
8487 Union Chapel Rd, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Gigi's Cupcakes   
8487 Union Chapel Rd, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Don Pablo's   
3824 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
McAlister's Deli   
8487 Union Chapel Rd, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Piada Italian Street Food   
8601 River Crossing Blvd, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Peking Wok   
3315 E 86th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Nordstrom Cafe Bistro   
8702 Keystone Crossing, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Chick-fil-A   
3802 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Ruth's Chris Steak House   
2727 E 86th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
TGI Fridays   
3502 E 86th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Blend Bar Cigar   
3981 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Cafe de Meemo   
8702 Keystone Xing, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
 



Blondie's Cookies   
8701 Keystone Xing, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Teavana   
8702 Keystone Crossing, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Pinkberry   
8702 Keystone Crossing, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
B Spot Burgers   
2727 East 86th St, Northeast, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Starbucks   
8702 Keystone Xing, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Chipotle   
8702 Keystone Crossing, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Blue Moon Espresso Cafe   
8888 Keystone Xing, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Bella Pizzeria   
3367 East 86th Street, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Ruth's Café Grab & Go   
8888 Keystone Crossing, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Pizza Hut   
3349 East 86th Street, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Le Petit Bistro   
8702 Keystone Xing, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Blend Cigar Bar 
3981 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Chili's Grill & Bar   
3960 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Tilly's Pub   
3948 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Puccini's Smiling Teeth Pizza & Pasta   
3944 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Sangiovese Ristorante   
2727 E, 86th St. Suite 110, IN 46250 
 
 



Harry & Izzy's   
4050 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Flying Cupcake Bakery   
4026 E 82nd St Ste A4, Indianapolis, IN 
 
Jason's Deli   
4130 East 82nd Street, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Joe's Crab Shack   
8250 Dean Rd, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Giordano's Pizza   
4110 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Chick-fil-A   
3802 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
BD's Mongolian BBQ   
3838 E. 82nd St., Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Pancheros Mexican Grill   
4335 E. 82nd St., Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
DiBella's Subs   
4335 82nd St, Ste 103, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Don Pablo's   
3824 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Drake's   
3740 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Taiwan Tea House   
3746 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Amazing Joe's Steakhouse   
3716 East 82nd Street, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
District Tap   
3720 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Bonefish Grill   
4501 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Ocean Prime   
8555 River Rd, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
 



Gigi's Cupcakes   
8487 Union Chapel Rd, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Logan's Roadhouse   
4825 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Late Harvest Kitchen   
8605 River Crossing, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Piada Italian Street Food   
8601 River Crossing Blvd, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Fleming's Prime Steakhouse & Wine Bar   
8487 Union Chapel Rd, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Le Peep   
8487 Union Chapel Rd, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
McAlister's Deli   
8487 Union Chapel Rd, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Maggiano's Little Italy   
3550 E 86th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
TGI Fridays   
3502 E 86th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Ruth's Cafe   
3443 E 86th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Bella Pizzeria   
3367 East 86th Street, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Pizza Hut   
3349 East 86th Street, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Cafe Patachou   
8691 River Crossing Blvd, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Champps Americana   
8711 River Crossing Blvd, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Fox and Hound   
4901 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
First Watch   
3309 E 86th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
 



MacKenzie River Pizza   
4939 E. 82nd St. Suite 100, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Panera Bread   
5020 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
P.F. Chang's China Bistro   
8601 Keystone Xing, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Cold Stone Creamery   
5025 E. 82nd Street, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Jersey Mike's Subs   
5025 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Wasabi on 82nd   
5025 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Qdoba Mexican Grill   
5025 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Seasons 52   
8650 Keystone Crossing, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Sullivan's Steakhouse   
3316 E 86th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Peking Wok   
3315 E 86th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Blondie's Cookies   
8701 Keystone Xing, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
The Cheesecake Factory   
8701 Keystone Xing, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Le Petit Bistro   
8702 Keystone Xing, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Nordstrom Cafe Bistro   
8702 Keystone Crossing, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Cafe de Meemo   
8702 Keystone Xing, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Teavana   
8702 Keystone Crossing, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
 



Starbucks   
8702 Keystone Xing, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Napolese   
8702 Keystone Crossing, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Pinkberry   
8702 Keystone Crossing, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Chipotle   
8702 Keystone Crossing, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Shapiro's Delicatessen   
8702 Keystone Crossing, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Ruth's Café Grab & Go   
8888 Keystone Crossing, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Benihana   
8830 Keystone Xing, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Blue Moon Espresso Cafe   
8888 Keystone Xing, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Sakana of Tokyo   
5252 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
B Spot Burgers   
2727 East 86th St, Northeast, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Noodle Shop 
 5265 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Ruth's Chris Steak House   
2727 E 86th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Perkins Restaurant & Bakery   
5320 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Five Guys Burgers and Fries   
5317 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Thai Taste   
5353 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
White Castle   
5440 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
 



Barrio Taco & Tequila Bar   
3855 E 96th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Scotty's Brewhouse   
3905 E 96th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Papa John's Pizza   
5499 East 82nd Street, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Chuck E. Cheese's   
5501 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Chuck E. Cheese's   
5501 E 82nd St, Arcadia, IN 46250 
 
Stacked Pickle   
4705 E 96th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
MCL Restaurant & Bakery   
5520 Castleton Corner Ln, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Hardee's   
8601 Allisonville Rd, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Ale Emporium   
8617 Allisonville Rd, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Coopers Hawk Winery and Restaurant   
3815 E 96th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Steak 'n Shake   
4105 E 96th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Paradise Bakery & Cafe   
8540 Castleton Corner Dr, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Naked Tchopstix   
3855 E 96th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Claddagh Irish Pub   
3835 E 96th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Eddie Merlot's   
3645 E 96th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Guresu Restaurant   
3625 E 96th, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
 



Buffalo Wild Wings   
8440 Castleton Corner Dr, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
HotBox Pizza   
8530 Castleton Corner Dr, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Noodle Shop 
 8466 Castleton Corner, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Arni's Restaurant   
4705 E 96th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
A2Z Cafe   
4705 E 96th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
96th Street Steakburgers   
4715 E 96th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Royal Cafe at Woodland Bowl   
3421 E. 96th Street, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Bob Evans   
9519 Threel Rd, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Dave & Buster's   
8350 Castleton Corner Dr, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
The Melting Pot   
5650 E 86th St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Yogokiss   
4825 E 96th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Jasmine Thai   
4825 E 96th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Jimmy John's   
4825 E 96th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Red Habanero   
4825 E 96th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
McDonald's   
3201 East 96th Street, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Rockstone Pizza   
1435 East 86th St., Indianapolis 
 
 



Stout House   
9454 Haver Way, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Subway   
9516 Haver Way, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Asian Cuisine   
9516 Haver Way, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Viet Bistro   
5763 E 86th St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
MCL Restaurant & Bakery   
5520 Castleton Corner Ln, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Paradise Bakery & Cafe   
8540 Castleton Corner Dr, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Hardee's   
8601 Allisonville Rd, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Ale Emporium   
8617 Allisonville Rd, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Buffalo Wild Wings   
8440 Castleton Corner Dr, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
The Melting Pot   
5650 E 86th St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
One World Market   
8466 Castleton Corner, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Viet Bistro   
5763 E 86th St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Outback Steakhouse   
5771 E 86th St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Dave & Buster's   
8350 Castleton Corner Dr, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Squealer's Barbecue Grill   
5899 E 86th Street, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Bravo Cucina Italiana   
8651 Castle Creek Pkwy E Dr, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
 



Mediterrano Cafe   
5941 E 86th St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
On the Border Mexican Grill   
6001 E 86th St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
White Castle   
5440 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Papa John's Pizza   
5499 East 82nd Street, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Perkins Restaurant & Bakery   
5320 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Chuck E. Cheese's   
5501 E 82nd St, Arcadia, IN 46250 
 
Thai Taste   
5353 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Buca di Beppo   
6045 E 86th St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Five Guys Burgers and Fries   
5317 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Chuck E. Cheese's   
5501 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Dairy Queen   
6020 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
McAlister's Deli   
6020 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Great American Cookies   
6020 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Indy Burger   
6020 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Charley's Grilled Subs   
6020 E 82nd St Suite 1002 Indianapolis, IN, IN 46250 
 
Sakana of Tokyo   
5252 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
 



Noodle Shop 
5265 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Teavana   
6020 East 82nd St., Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Chick-Fil-a   
6020 East 82nd Street Ste 1012, Northeast, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Longhorn Steakhouse   
5910 East 82nd St., Castleton, IN 46250 
 
Domino's   
5917 East 82nd St., Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Firehouse Subs   
5963 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Amber Indian Restaurant   
5929 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
CrepeGuys   
5955 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Castleton Grill   
6010 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Auntie Anne's   
6020 E 82nd St Spc 138A, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Maki of Japan   
6020 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Houlihan's   
6020 East 82nd Street, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Asian Chao   
6020 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Frullati Cafe & Bakery   
6020 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Johnny Rockets   
6020 E 82nd St Ste1141, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Sarku Japan   
6020 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
 



Long John Silver's   
6020 E 82nd Street, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Luca Pizza di Roma   
6020 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Wetzel's Pretzels   
6020 E 82nd St #1303, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Pho Tasty   
6044 East 82nd Street, Indianapolis 46250 
 
EZ's Fusion Zone   
6155 E 86th St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
V Cafe OK Vietnamese Noodle Shop   
6070 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
McDonald's   
6061 East 82nd Street, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Panera Bread   
5020 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Himalaya Kabob Korner   
6066 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Jimmy John's   
6070 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Cold Stone Creamery   
5025 E. 82nd Street, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Jersey Mike's Subs   
5025 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Wasabi on 82nd   
5025 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Qdoba Mexican Grill   
5025 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
MacKenzie River Pizza   
4939 E. 82nd St. Suite 100, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Fox and Hound   
4901 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
 



Applebee's   
6110 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Olive Garden   
6130 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Burger King   
6303 East 82nd Street, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Pizza Hut   
6255 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Denny's   
6288 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Logan's Roadhouse   
4825 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Formosa Seafood Buffet   
6304 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Subway   
8280 Center Run Dr, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
La Frontera II   
6338 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Sapporo Japanese Steakhouse   
6342 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Taco Bell   
6327 East 82nd Street, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Wendy's   
6351 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Tantrum Lounge   
8215 Center Run Dr, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Saddle Up Saloon   
6378 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Red Lobster   
6410 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Kip's Pub   
9546 Allisonville Road, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
 



Bonefish Grill   
4501 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Asaka Japanese   
6414 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Hooters   
6426 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Arby's   
6421 E 82 St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
KFC   
6440 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Fazoli's   
6450 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
China Wok   
9546 Allisonville Road, Suite 135, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Hungry Howie's Pizza   
9546 Allisonville Rd, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
New India   
9546 Allisonville Rd, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
The Yard Line   
6466 East 82nd Street, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Pancheros Mexican Grill   
4335 E. 82nd St., Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
DiBella's Subs   
4335 82nd St, Ste 103, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Einstein Bros Bagels   
6520 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Giordano's Pizza   
4110 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Flying Cupcake Bakery   
4026 E 82nd St Ste A4, Indianapolis, IN 
 
Jason's Deli   
4130 East 82nd Street, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
 



Sangiovese Ristorante   
2727 E, 86th St. Suite 110, IN 46250 
 
Harry & Izzy's   
4050 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Le Peep   
8255 Craig St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Cafe du Meemo   
9642 Allisonville Rd, Fishers, IN 46250 
 
Teriyaki Japan   
6625 E 82nd Street, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Penn Station East Coast Subs   
6629 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Starbucks   
6706 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Kolache Factory   
9650 Allisonville Rd, Fishers, IN 46250 
 
Yogokiss   
4825 E 96th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Jasmine Thai   
4825 E 96th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Red Habanero   
4825 E 96th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Joe's Grille   
6645 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Happy Chicken   
6689 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Pancho's Mexican Taqueria   
9658 Allisonville Road, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Los Cabos Mexican Grill   
6714 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Stacked Pickle   
4705 E 96th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
 



Skyline Chili   
6689 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
96th Street Steakburgers   
4715 E 96th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Arni's Restaurant   
4705 E 96th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
A2Z Cafe   
4705 E 96th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Blend Bar Cigar   
3981 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Joe's Crab Shack   
8250 Dean Rd, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Chili's Grill & Bar   
3960 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Chipotle Mexican Grill   
4625 E 96th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Tilly's Pub   
3948 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Rally's   
6742 East 82nd Street, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Puccini's Smiling Teeth Pizza & Pasta   
3944 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Ichiban Noodles   
8355 Bash St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Thai Orchid   
8145 Bash Street, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Rockstone Pizza   
1435 East 86th St., Indianapolis 
 
Charleston's   
6815 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
Twin Peaks   
6880 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46250 
 
 



BD's Mongolian BBQ   
3838 E. 82nd St., Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Don Pablo's   
3824 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
District Tap   
3720 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Drake's   
3740 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Amazing Joe's Steakhouse   
3716 East 82nd Street, Indianapolis, IN 46240 
 
Taiwan Tea House   
3746 E 82nd St, Indianapolis, IN 46240 


